

Image not found.

Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	95810002133C1	Rear wheel	"Excel" rim	1.00
2	90109011001	Fixation bearing spacer tube		2.00
3	90210086000	wheel spindle nut, rear		1.00
4	90610087000	washer 15.2x30x2		2.00
5	90110084000	chain tension adjuster, right		2.00
6	28110013000	Spacer, rear wheel right		1.00
7	90110060000	rear brake disk D=230mm		1.00
8	J900000801900	Hexagon socket screw M8x19		6.00
10	J760264208	SHAFT SEAL RING 26X42X8		1.00
11	J625063021	Grooved ball bearing 6302		1.00
12	28110011000	COLLAR BEARING		1.00
13	J625062023	BALL BEARING 6202		1.00
14	60710073000	Tube protector 18"		1.00
15	28110016000	Spacer, rear wheel left		1.00
16	90210059100	rear wheel dampening rubber		6.00
17	28110050000	Rear sprocket carrier, spoke r		1.00
18	28110053000	Special screw M8x26 SS		6.00
19	95810051045	Rear sprocket 45T		1.00
20	J625062050	BALL BEARING 6205		1.00
21	J760295207	SHAFT SEAL RING 29X52X7		1.00
22	J472042176	Lock ring, 42x1.7		1.00
23	90510052000	FLANGED NUT M8X1,25		6.00
24	90210085000	Axle rear KT03		1.00
26	76910065118	chain DID 118 roll		1.00
27	J07046040086	Countersunk screw, M4X08		3.00
28	28142021000	Sensor wheel ABS rear		1.00
29	90110053000	SPACER CHAIN WHEEL SUPPORT		1.00
30	76910066000	Rivet link chain DID 520 VP2-T		0.00
31	2851007117030	Spoke M5/4.37/170 black		18.00
32	2851007118230	Spoke M5/4.37/182 black		18.00
33	28510072100	Spoke nipple M5x0.8		36.00
98	00050002114	Drivetrain kit 15Z/45Z		1.00